Fiche technique

Piéce de transition

- raccord a souder, filetage R
équipement

Six pans

modéle 94243G

article 100 322

Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube
Filet male conique

Cotes d'encombrement

r N I Qo

Longueur
Largeur sur pans LP
Poids

Volume

Matériau

4784a9bc4c6cd63fd979ba70258dcd53e06d0db9

22
%4
16 mm
32 mm
26 mm
44,29 g
49,7 cm?®

bronze

1/1



	Fiche technique
	Caractéristiques


